Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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Application
Number
173195
173193
173189
173188
173215
173205
173204
173202
173199
173198
173197
173196

Issue Date
19/01/2026
19/01/2026
19/01/2026
19/01/2026
20/01/2026
20/01/2026
20/01/2026
20/01/2026
20/01/2026
20/01/2026
20/01/2026
20/01/2026

Licence Number
SL0220
SLO574
SL0430
SL0490
SLO575
GMP0017
SL0001
SLO558
SL0256
SL0312
SL0172
SLO556

Manual Reference

Number
SL0220
SLO574
SL0430
SL0490
SLO575
GMP0017
SL0001
SLO558
SL0256
SL0312
SLo172
SLO556

Client First Name
Jean

Deborah

Ann May

Ann May
Brian

Helder Manuel
Graham

John

Ella

Mary

Zoe Tracey
Richard

Client Company Name
Surname (Where Applicable)
Kaye

Taylor

Partridge

Partridge

Armitage

Da Cruz Valerio da Conceicao Perdiz

Dye

Lechner

Newrick The Zoological Society of East Anglia
Revell

Flint

Gibby

Premises Name

Thompson Millenium Green Trust
Scribbles Pre-School Bawdeswell

The Friends of East Harling Parish Church
The Friends of East Harling Parish Church
Swaffham Rugby Football Club Ltd

O Cabaz

Old Buckenham Village Hall

St Hubert Club of Great Britain

The Zoological Society of East Anglia
Feline Care Cat Rescue

Dereham Cancer Care

Stow Bedon and Breckles Community Group

Licence Type

Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries

Alcohol Licensed Premises Gaming Machine Permit

Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries

Application Type
Returns Received
New Application
Returns Received
Annual Fee

New Application
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Returns Received
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee



General Licensing Openness Report XN
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The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with
the Council's policy requirements. Brecklgcr)q

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application Licence Manual Reference Company Name

Number Issue Date Number Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises/Society Name Licence Type Application Type
171606 19/01/2026 SP0010 171606 Krista Hinton The Beauty Room and Red Rocket Studio Skin Piercing New Application
173217 20/01/2026 STC0127 STCO0127 Melanie Tilley Shepherd's Baa Street Trading Consent - 1 Year Renewal

173134 22/01/2026 AWL0110 AWL0110 Sarah Hebden Wag-it Wag-it Animal Welfare Licence Renewal



Li ing Act 2003 - O Report
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The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of
the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.

Application Licence Manual Reference Company Name

Number Issue Date Number Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises Name Licence Type Application Type
173216 20/01/2026 PL1010 PL1010 Thetford Golf Club Thetford Golf Club Premises Licence Annual Fee
173214 20/01/2026 PL1199 PL1199 Sasitha Balamurugah Stars n Jars Thetford Premises Licence Annual Fee
173211 20/01/2026 PL0372 PLO372 Mahmut Tekagac Star OK Kebab Premises Licence Annual Fee
173209 20/01/2026 PL1152 PL1152 Iceland Foods Limited Iceland Premises Licence Annual Fee
173208 20/01/2026 PLO517 PLO517 Gt Ellingham Recreation Centre Management Great Ellingham Recreation Centre Premises Licence Annual Fee
173207 20/01/2026 PLO095 PLO095 Jamal Shah JAMS R HOLDINGS LTD Bombay Tandoori Premises Licence Annual Fee
173206 20/01/2026 PL1243 PL1243 Attleborough Town Council Vono Building and Tea Hut Premises Licence Annual Fee
173200 20/01/2026 PL1173 PL1173 QD Commercial Group Holdings Ltd QDb Premises Licence Annual Fee
173222 21/01/2026 PL1029 PL1029 Buckenham Aviation Centre Buckenham Aviation Centre Premises Licence Annual Fee
173220 21/01/2026 PL1128 PL1128 Ashley Richard Thurston Sunfire Spirits Premises Licence Annual Fee
173226 22/01/2026 PA1979 PA1979 Ryan Bales-Howard Personal Licence New Application
173224 22/01/2026 PA1745 PA1745 Samuel Camposano Personal Licence Replacement/Lost/Stolen Licence

173104 22/01/2026 PL1226 PL1226 Asda Stores Ltd Asda Express PFS Snetterton Premises Licence Transfer



Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the decisions are in accordance
with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:

* applications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or
* applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements
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Licence  Reference Operator Name
Application Number Issue Date Number  Number Client First Name Client Surname Company name (Where applicable) Licence Type
173190 19/01/2026 CD0406 CD0406 Robert Fallon Robert Fallon Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
173078 19/01/2026 CD0799 CD0799 Robert Adamus Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
173164 20/01/2026 PV0498 PV0498 Muhammad Usman Private Hire Vehicle
173163 20/01/2026 PV0497 PV0497 Muhammad Usman Private Hire Vehicle
173162 20/01/2026 PV0496 PV0496 Muhammad Usman Private Hire Vehicle
173161 20/01/2026 PV0495 PV0495 Muhammad Usman Private Hire Vehicle
173127 20/01/2026 CD0800 CD0800 Anna Stone Anna Stone Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
173219 21/01/2026 CD0759 CD0759 Brahim Aouani Brahim Aouani Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
173185 21/01/2026 HV0896 HV0896 Ireneusz Majewicz Hackney Carriage Vehicle
173223 22/01/2026 CD0801 CD0801 Tony Weller Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
173160 22/01/2026 PV0494 PV0494 Muhammad Usman Private Hire Vehicle
173053 22/01/2026 PV0502 PV0502 Muhammad Usman Private Hire Vehicle
173052 22/01/2026 PV0501 PV0501 Muhammad Usman Private Hire Vehicle
173003 22/01/2026 PV0500 PV0500 Muhammad Usman Private Hire Vehicle
173001 22/01/2026 PV0499 PV0499 Muhammad Usman Private Hire Vehicle
173122 23/01/2026 CD0804 CD0804 Heather Rumble Heather Rumble Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver

173004 23/01/2026 PV0503 PV0503 Muhammad Usman Private Hire Vehicle

Application Type
Yearly Medical
New Application
New Application
New Application
New Application
New Application
New Application
Replacement Side stickers/Licence
New Application
New Application
New Application
New Application
New Application
New Application
New Application
New Application
New Application
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